Article 23 Conveyance

Arazi No 1 062, I 063, 1 065SituatedAttVaujaAndawa
ParJ h unsiTehsil phootpurprayag rajMoi6 O"tuif arperDeed

citizen HousingAndDevcosocLtdrhrsecNishithVerma

Ram Kailash Son Of Raj Narayan
citizenHousingAndDevcosocLtdrh rsecNishithverma
3,79,100
(Three Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand One Hundred only)

Unique Doc. Reference

Consideration Price (

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Pald By

Sta,rnp Duty Arnount(Rs

NEWrrvl YAGRAJ SADAR/ UP-AHD

PERATIVE SOC LTD

DEVE

N/lemorandu agreement

DEVELOPIN TIVE SOC LTD

DEVELOPING COOPERATIVE SOC LTD